

mmgsy-6eg

KONCH TEKARI ROAD TO SARAIYATOLA
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. DIVISION,
TEKARI
Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION
Konch

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ajay Kumar Singh

750

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date of survey: 30/01/2022					
(1) CONTN of Reference Library					
Handbook of y vide p.no					
(5) item - (12) 0.4704					
(2) 12 5193.89/km — 2441 = 0					
(2/2) CONTN of Reference Library					
Handbook of y vide					
p.no - (5) item - (13)					
0.4704 km @ 13 366.67/km					
— 13 1721 = 0					
(3/2) clearing and grubbing					
road level of y vide					
p.no - (5) item - (14)					
0.32 hect @ 13 49803.13/km					
— 13 16437 = 0					
(4/4) CONTN of embankment					
level up to 100 km of y					
vide p.no - (5) item - (15)					
990.51 m ³ limit of y					
990.354 m ³ @ 13 194.98/m ³					
— 13 44713 = 0					
— 13 65312 = 0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) CONSTAT ⁿ of embankment City vide p. no (3) item 8(A) - 677.86 M ³ @ 151.50/M ³ — 102696/10					
(6/6) CONSTAT ⁿ of subgrade City vide p. no - (5) item No (9) 1035.82 M ³ @ 196.83/M ³ — 204471/10					
(7/7) CONSTAT ⁿ of granular sub base City vide p. No - (4) item - (10) 379.90 M ³ @ 231.97/M ³ — 845040/10					
(8/8) E/W in excavation for structure City vide p. No - (1) item (1) 67.08 M ³ @ 285.71/M ³ — 19165/10					
(9/9) providing concrete for plain/reinforced City vide p. no - (1) item (2) 5.30 M ³ @ 474.44/M ³ — 24931/10 — 1061615/10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/25) providing concrete for plain (M-5) City side p.no. (2) item (3) 33.24 M ³ @ Rs 4663.80/M ³ - Rs 154931/40					
(11/26) providing plain/reinforced (M-5) City side p.no. (2) item (4) 26.08 M ³ @ Rs 4874.37/M ³ - Rs 127124/40					
(12/28) P.V and laying 1ST Man (CNP) City					

side p.no. (2) item (5) 35.00 M ³ @ Rs 4098.74/M ³ - Rs 51481/40					
(13/30) Laying (first class) bedding on well compacted City side p.no. (2) item (6) 7.14 M ³ @ Rs 610.51/M ³ - Rs 4359/40					
(14/31) filling in found trench City side p.no. (2) item (7) 15.28 M ³ @ Rs 610.51/M ³ - Rs 9329/40					
(15/32) Laying cement concrete (M) pipe City side p.no. (5) item (10) 15.00 M ³ @ Rs 813.62/M ³ - Rs 12204/40					

Continuation

Rs 1431043/40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]